## L02000a6849

(Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Requestor's Name)
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	•
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	. (Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
PICK-UP   WAIT   MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
PICK-UP   WAIT   MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
	(Document Number)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
12/18	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
12/18	•
12/18/	
19/18/	
19/18/	
19/18/	\ _ /
1077	1211
1 1 1 7	



200024753562

11/21/03--01048--001 \*\*50.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

3 NOV 21 AM 9: 0

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

EnergyValue, LLC

-	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)			
FIRST:	The date of filing of the articles of organization was October 11, 2002	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u> -	
	The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted liability company: street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Comp		nited	
1170 Dune The I	Jessica Court edin, FL 34698  mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:  sox 5146  water, FL 33758	TALLIAHASSEE, FLORIDA	03 NOV 21 AM 9: 09	
Dated N	ovember 14 2003			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Kari J. Wise	<u> </u>	•	
	Typed or printed name of signee	<u>_</u>		

Filing Fee: \$25.00